


ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
Bid Summary Report
Bid Opening 10.13.2021 at 10AM



Roosevelt Park Sewer Extension Project
EDGEWATER PARK SEWERAGE AUTHORITY
63502_01

Coastline Construction, LLC	R.E. Pierson Construction Co., Inc.	Mount Construction Co. Inc.	Underground Utilities Corp.
1959 Route 206 Southampton, NJ 08088 P- 609.351.1542 F - 609.801.2777	426 Swedesboro Road P.O. Box 430 Piles Grove, NJ 08098 P- 856.769.8244 F- 856.769.5630	427 South White Horse Pike Berlin, NJ 08009 P- 856.768.8493 F - 856.753.1453	711 Commerce Road Linden, NJ 07036 P- 908.862.8936 F- 908.862.8690

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID - SEWERAGE AUTHORITY WORK											
1	Construct 12" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer	820	L.F.	\$210.00	\$172,200.00	\$240.00	\$196,800.00	\$275.00	\$225,500.00	\$525.00	\$430,500.00
2	Construct Sanitary Sewer Manhole	4	Units	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$37,200.00	\$17,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00
3	Construct 12" SDR 35 Gravity Sewer Pipe Cap	2	Units	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$202.00	\$404.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$214,200.00		\$234,404.00		\$297,500.00		\$498,500.00	
ALTERNATE BID - SEWERAGE AUTHORITY WORK											
A1.	Construct 12" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer	1,110	LF	\$95.00	\$105,450.00	\$108.00	\$119,880.00	\$125.00	\$138,750.00	\$250.00	\$277,500.00
A2.	Construct Sanitary Sewer Manhole	6	UN	\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$34,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00
A3.	Trench Restoration, Type IV – Unpaved Areas	1,110	LF	\$10.00	\$11,100.00	\$54.00	\$59,940.00	\$15.00	\$16,650.00	\$50.00	\$55,500.00
A4.	Clearing and Grading, Complete	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
A5.	Hauling and Dispose of Excess Soil	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
A6.	Soil Erosion Matting	1,500	SY	\$6.00	\$9,000.00	\$2.70	\$4,050.00	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$25.00	\$37,500.00
A7A	Landscaping - Trees	80	UN	\$180.00	\$14,400.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$800.00	\$64,000.00
A7B	Landscaping - Shrubs	40	UN	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID A PRICE				\$218,350.00		\$320,070.00		\$287,700.00		\$675,500.00	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID A				\$432,550.00		\$554,474.00		\$585,200.00		\$1,174,000.00	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report Bid Opening 10.13.2021 at 10AM				Roosevelt Park Sewer Extension Project EDGEWATER PARK SEWERAGE AUTHORITY 63502_01							
 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. <i>Engineers • Planners • Scientists • Surveyors</i>				Montana Construction Inc.		Capela Construction, Inc.		Crest Construction		MSP Construction Corp.	
				80 Constant Avenue Lodi, NJ 07644 P- 973.478.5200 F- 973.478.7604		20 Tranquility Court Southampton, NJ 08088 P- 609.535.5367 F - 609.801.2533		880 Route 9 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 P- 609.698.2122 F- 609.698.2422		19 Minneakoning Rd. Unit B Flemington, NJ 08822 P-973.465.9222 F- 973.465.5586	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID - SEWERAGE AUTHORITY WORK											
1	Construct 12" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer	820	L.F.	\$375.00	\$307,500.00						
2	Construct Sanitary Sewer Manhole	4	Units	\$34,000.00	\$136,000.00						
3	Construct 12" SDR 35 Gravity Sewer Pipe Cap	2	Units	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00						
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$445,500.00		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID	
ALTERNATE BID - SEWERAGE AUTHORITY WORK											
A1.	Construct 12" SDR 35 PVC Sanitary Sewer	1,110	LF	\$375.00	\$416,250.00						
A2.	Construct Sanitary Sewer Manhole	6	UN	\$34,000.00	\$204,000.00						
A3.	Trench Restoration, Type IV – Unpaved Areas	1,110	LF	\$16.00	\$17,760.00						
A4.	Clearing and Grading, Complete	1	LS	\$672,000.00	\$672,000.00						
A5.	Hauling and Dispose of Excess Soil	1	LS	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00						
A6.	Soil Erosion Matting	1,500	SY	\$2.00	\$3,000.00						
A7A	Landscaping - Trees	80	UN	\$75.00	\$6,000.00						
A7B	Landscaping - Shrubs	40	UN	\$25.00	\$1,000.00						
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID A PRICE				\$1,670,010.00		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID	
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID A				\$2,115,510.00		NO BID		NO BID		NO BID	